
Kuala Lumpur

22-27 Feb 2025

Kuala Lumpur Circuit 2025 Series 1

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 613 NIK DAMIA IRDINA Nik Khairul Azam TUYUP 7  (25,25,27,25)

9/ 492 MARYAM AMANI Binti Mokhridzal Alfie ALARC 1  (24,25,23,22)

5/ 550 NUR AMALINA Abu Bakar ATM 2  (26,23,24,25)

4/ 552 FATIN NURHANNAH Rasheedy PST UPM 6  (18,24,27,28)

3/ 560 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar SAWA 2  (20,21,28,20)

6/ 535 NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi PST UPM 6  (28,26,21,25)

7/ 516 ALYA FIKRIYA Ahmad Bediuzzaman AAA 0  (24,18,16)

2/ 573 KHIRITIGAA A/P Mahadevan PP 6  (25,23,23)

NIK DAMIA IRDINA NKA (TUYUP)

6  (24,28,26)

FATIN NURHANNAH R (PST UPM)

0  (21,27,25)

NUR AIN AYUNI F (PST UPM)

0  (19,15,4)

KHIRITIGAA AM (PP)

6  (27,24,28)

NIK DAMIA IRDINA NKA (TUYUP)

7  (28,27,27,28)

KHIRITIGAA AM (PP)

1  (20,27,23,27)

FATIN NURHANNAH R (PST UPM)

6  (26,25,27,26)

NUR AIN AYUNI F (PST UPM)

2  (23,25,23,26)

GOLD

NIK DAMIA IRDINA NKA (TUYUP)

SILVER

KHIRITIGAA AM (PP)

BRONZE

FATIN NURHANNAH R (PST UPM)

Final Rank
1 NIK DAMIA IRDINA Nik Khairul Azam TUYUP
2 KHIRITIGAA A/P Mahadevan PP
3 FATIN NURHANNAH Rasheedy PST UPM
4 NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi PST UPM
5 NUR AMALINA Abu Bakar ATM 2 (98)
6 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar SAWA 2 (89)
7 MARYAM AMANI Binti Mokhridzal Alfie ALARC 1 (94)
8 ALYA FIKRIYA Ahmad Bediuzzaman AAA 0 (58)

AR_C75B Page 1/2Report Created: 22 Feb 2025 08:25 @ UTC+08:00



Kuala Lumpur

22-27 Feb 2025

Kuala Lumpur Circuit 2025 Series 1

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 613 NIK DAMIA IRDINA Nik Khairul Azam TUYUP 6  (23,26,27)

16/ 283 GINI NOH Yee Jing BEST 0  (5,21,22)

9/ 492 MARYAM AMANI Binti Mokhridzal Alfie ALARC 6  (19,22,19,19,11)

8/ 498 SYASYA AQILAH Mohd Shahrin ASKL 4  (25,19,16,22,10)

5/ 550 NUR AMALINA Abu Bakar ATM 6  (25,27,21,25)

12/ 423 NURUL AMNI Azrisham PST UPM 2  (24,17,27,23)

13/ 336 CAITLYN OON Xiao Ern BEST 0  (17,4,11)

4/ 552 FATIN NURHANNAH Rasheedy PST UPM 6  (24,23,25)

3/ 560 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar SAWA 6  (20,23,21)

14/ 305 SOPHIE WOO Ern Ning BEST 0  (5,14,9)

11/ 464 TENGKU ARDINI NADHIRAH Tengku Azmir UIAM 2  (25,21,13,16)

6/ 535 NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi PST UPM 6  (17,25,26,22)

7/ 516 ALYA FIKRIYA Ahmad Bediuzzaman AAA 6  (24,17,26)

10/ 464 NUR AINA YASMIN Binti Yaahazan ATM 0  (6,0,16)

15/ 291 NUR 'IZZAH Binti Abdul Gani PROX 0  (6,13,4)

2/ 573 KHIRITIGAA A/P Mahadevan PP 6  (24,26,27)

NIK DAMIA IRDINA NKA (TUYUP)

7  (25,25,27,25)

MARYAM AMANI BMA (ALARC)

1  (24,25,23,22)

NUR AMALINA AB (ATM)

2  (26,23,24,25)

FATIN NURHANNAH R (PST UPM)

6  (18,24,27,28)

NUR AYRA MAHIRAH RA (SAWA)

2  (20,21,28,20)

NUR AIN AYUNI F (PST UPM)

6  (28,26,21,25)

ALYA FIKRIYA AB (AAA)

0  (24,18,16)

KHIRITIGAA AM (PP)

6  (25,23,23)
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